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POST 103 - HOPWOOD, PA

Sandwiches
Hamburger (Fresh ground beef)
Cheeseburger (Fresh ground beef)
Bacon Cheeseburger
Club
Ham & Cheese
Steak & Cheese
Italian Hoagie
Fish (5 oz.)
Shrimp & Fries
Chicken Strips (4pc)
Chicken S trips (4pc) & Fries
Wing Dings (4 Pc)
Wing Dings (4 Pc) & Fries

Sides

Fries SM - $3.00
Onion Rings
Hot Pepper Cheese Balls
Breaded Mushrooms
Broccoli Bites
Breaded Cauliflower
Cheese Stix (2 PC)
Nachos & Cheese
Jalapeno Poppers (3 PC)

EXTRAS
Hot Cheese
Cocktail Sauce
Coffee $1.25
Extra Condiments

LG -

(Refills $)

$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.00
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.75
$7.00
$8.25
$6.00
$8.00

$4.99
$4.99
$4.49
$4.99
$4.49
$4.49
$2.25
$2.99
$2.25

$0.50
$0.50
$0.60
$0.50
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SALADS
Small Garden Salad $3.00
Large Garden Salad $6.00
Chicken Salad $9.95
Steak Salad $9.95

Dressings — Vinegar & Oil, Italian, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Sweet & Sour, French

DAILY SPECIALS

TUESDAY
Pork Chop Dinner $9.75
Extra Pork Chop $3.25
WEDNESDAY
Spaghetti & Meatballs $8.50
Extra Meatballs $1.00
Chicken Parmigiana with spaghetti $9.99
Meatball Hoagie $5.75
Fried Chicken Honey Coated (3 PC) $10.25
Meatloaf $9.25
THURSDAY
Roast Beef $10.50
Wings (dozen) $14.00
Sauces: Hot, Mild, Honey BBQ, Teriyaki, Butter & Garlic
FRIDAY
New York Strip $14.99
Crab Cake $10.25
Shrimp (5 PC) $10.00
Fish (5 0z.) $10.00
Seafood Sampler $14.99

(Cod, 2 Large Shrimp, 1 Crab cake with fries)

Veterans Receive 10% discount on Daily Specials
Discount applied to Veteran’s meal only



