

## POST 103 - HOPWOOD, PA

## **Sandwiches**

Hamburger (Fresh ground beef)			\$5.00
Cheeseburger (Fresh ground beef)			\$5.50
Bacon Cheeseburger			\$6.50
Club			\$6.50
Ham & Cheese			\$5.00
Steak & Cheese			\$7.50
Italian Hoagie			\$6.50
Fish (5 oz.)			\$6.50
Shrimp & Fries			\$7.75
Chicken Strips (4pc)			\$7.00
Chicken S trips (4pc) & Fries			\$8.25
Wing Dings (4 Pc)			\$6.00
Wing Dings (4 Pc) & Fries			\$8.00
	<u>Sides</u>		
Fries SM -	- \$3.00	LG -	\$4.99
Onion Rings			\$4.99
Hot Pepper Cheese Balls			\$4.49
<b>Breaded Mushrooms</b>			\$4.99
<b>Broccoli Bites</b>			\$4.49
<b>Breaded Cauliflower</b>			\$4.49
Cheese Stix (2 PC)			\$2.25
Nachos & Cheese			\$2.99
Jalapeno Poppers (3 PC)			\$2.25
	EXTRAS		
Hot Cheese			\$0.50
Cocktail Sauce			\$0.50
Coffee	44.00	(D. CII. 6)	•
	\$1.25	(Refills \$)	\$0.60



## **SALADS**

Dressings – Vinegar & Oil, Italian, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Sweet & Sour, French  DAILY SPECIALS  TUESDAY  Pork Chop Dinner \$9.75 Extra Pork Chop \$3.25			
TUESDAY  Pork Chop Dinner \$9.75  Extra Pork Chop \$3.25			
Extra Pork Chop \$3.25			
•			
WEDNESDAY			
Spaghetti & Meatballs \$8.50			
Extra Meatballs \$1.00			
Chicken Parmigiana with spaghetti \$9.99			
Meatball Hoagie \$5.75			
Fried Chicken Honey Coated (3 PC) \$10.25			
Meatloaf \$9.25			
THURSDAY			
Roast Beef \$10.50			
Wings (dozen) \$14.00			
Sauces: Hot, Mild, Honey BBQ, Teriyaki, Butter & Garlic			
FRIDAY			
New York Strip \$14.99			
Crab Cake \$10.25			
Shrimp (5 PC) \$10.00			
Fish (5 oz.) \$10.00			
Seafood Sampler \$14.99			
(Cod, 2 Large Shrimp, 1 Crab cake with fries)			

Veterans Receive 10% discount on Daily Specials
Discount applied to Veteran's meal only